WOBURN

Golf Club

LAGERS, ALES AND CIDERS

— DRAUGHT LAGER -
All prices per pint

Carlsberg 3.6% | £5.60
Estrella 4.6% | £6.60
Peroni 51% | £6.70

— BOTTLED LAGER -

All prices per 330ml bottle
Corona 4.5% | £4.70
Birra Moretti 4.6% | £4.90
Peroni Gluten Free @ 51% | £4.90
— DRAUGHT ALE -
All prices per pint

Guest Ale 3-5% | £5.60
Young's 3.7% | £5.60
London Pride 4.1% | £5.80
Shipyard 52% | £6.50
Guinness 4.3% | £6.60

— DRAUGHT CIDER -

All prices per pint

Somersby Cider 4.5% | £5.80

— BOTTLED CIDER -

All prices per 500ml bottle

Bulmers Original 4.5% | £6.00
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4.0% | £5.90
Old Mout Cider 4.0% | £5.90
Pineapple and Raspberry | Kiwi and Lime
Strawberry and Apple | Watermelon and Lime

- LOW ALCOHOL -

NEW

San Miguel pint 0.0% | £5.60
Peroni Libra 330m| bottle 0.0% | £4.50
Ghost Ship 500ml| bottle 0.5% | £4.70
Guinness 538ml can 0.0% | £5.60
Old Mout Cider Cherries and Berries 500m| bottle 0.5% | £5.60




GIN AND TONICS

- GINS -
All prices per 25ml
Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Mermaid

Mermaid Pink Gin

Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo
Chase Seville Marmalade

Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple
Chase Raspberry and Basil

All prices per 50ml

Martini Dry
- LOW ALCOHOL GIN -
All prices per 25ml
Tanqueray Zero
— FEVER-TREE TONICS -
All prices per 200ml bottle
Tonic
Tonic Light
Aromatic
Mediterranean
Elderflower

Ginger Ale

37.5%
40.0%

43.1%

41.4%
42.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

17.5%

0.0%

| £3.60

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80



HOUSE GIN COCKTAILS

Woburn G&T

Double Bombay Sapphire perfectly paired with Fever-Tree tonic
and elderflower cordial, garnished with lime wedges and home
grown mint served in a goblet

Dukes Cocktail

Double Chase raspberry and basil perfectly paired with lemon
juice, grenadine and basil leaves, garnished with raspberries
and mint in a tall glass over ice topped with soda

Duchess Cocktail

Double Chase rhubarb and Bramley apple perfectly paired
with lemon juice and lemonade, garnished with mint and apple
in a goblet

Marquess Cocktail

Double Seville marmalade perfectly paired with a dash of bitters,

lemon and orange, topped with Fever-Tree tonic, garnished
with orange and mint served in a tall glass over ice

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

NEW

Woburn G&T Zero

Double Tanqueray Zero, paired with Fever-Tree tonic and
elderflower cordial, garnished with lime wedges and home
grown mint served in a goblet

£11.00




CLUB COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

Smirnoff Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua | Vanilla Syrup

Vanilla espresso shaken over ice, garnished with coffee beans
for the perfect caffeine boost

Cherry Bakewell

Malibu | Disaronno | Cranberry Juice | Caramel Syrup
Woburn’s take on the taste of a classic cherry Bakewell,
sweet and strong

Tequila Sunrise

Jose Cuervo tequila | Fresh Orange Juice | Grenadine
Tequila, poured over ice with fresh orange juice and topped
with sweet grenadine

Mojito

Bacardi | Soda Water | Mint Syrup

Woburn's take on the classic Mojito. Light and refreshing perfect
for a summer’s day

Bloody Mary

Smirnoff Vodka | Tomato Juice | Lemon | Worcestershire Sauce
Tabasco | Celery

Classic Bloody Mary paired with its classic ingredients

Aperol Spritz

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Aperol topped with chilled prosecco and soda, garnished with
an orange slice and served in a wine glass, perfect for the
summer sun

Pimm's

Pimm’s | Lemonade

Classic Pimm’s number one, paired with summer fruits, perfect
for sipping in the summer sun

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£9.00



CLUB MOCKTAILS

Roy Rogers

Grenadine | Dash Cola | Maraschino Cherries | Mint

Take on the Roy Rogers classic that has stood the test of time.
The naturally non-alcoholic mix of sweet cola and tart grenadine
garnished with maraschino cherries and home grown mint

Sunset Special

Grenadine | Orange Juice | Orange Slice

A fantastic, healthy mixed drink to enjoy any time of the day.

The tart citrus is offset with the sweetness of grenadine. Served over
ice makes it even more refreshing

Shirley Temple

Ginger Ale | Grenadine | Lime Juice | Maraschino Cherries
Orange Slice

Served in a tall, ice filled glass, our Shirley Temple is made using
just ginger ale and a splash of grenadine, then garnished with a
maraschino cherry and orange for a sweet and citrus blend

Garden and Tonic

Tanqueray Zero | Elderflower Tonic | Cucumber | Mint

A refreshing non-alcoholic mocktail made with Tanqueray and
elderflower tonic, served over ice and garnished with cucumber
and mint for a refreshing blend

Virgin Mojito

Lime Juice | Soda | Mint | Lime Wedge | Dash Elderflower

The classic take on our house Mojito, with crushed mint, fresh lime
juice served with sweet elderflower; over ice and topped with soda
to create a fresh summer mocktail for all to enjoy

Bloody Margaret

Tanqueray Zero | Tomato Juice | Lemon | Worcestershire Sauce
Tabasco | Celery

Served in a tall glass, paired with non-alcoholic gin, tomato juice with
a drop of lemon, Worcestershire and tabasco served over ice and
presented with lime, lemon and celery

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00



SPIRITS

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Smirnoff Red
Chase Rhubarb
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Disaronno
Kahlua
Archers
Limoncello

Campari
Baileys

- RUMS -
All prices per 25ml

- VODKAS -
All prices per 25ml

— LIQUERS -
All prices per 25ml

Al prices per 50ml

40% | £3.40
21% | £3.70
35% | £3.50
35% | £3.50

40% | £3.50
40% | £4.80
40% | £4.60
40% | £4.80

28% | £370
20% | £3.70
18% | £3.80
30% | £3.70

25% | £3.20
17% | £3.70



SPIRITS

Bell’s

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s
Southern Comfort
Glenlivet

Courvoisier
Remy Martin VSOP

Harvey's Sherry

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

— WHISKEYS -
All prices per 25ml

- BRANDYS -
All prices per 25ml

Al prices per 50ml

- TEQUILLAS -
All prices per 25m|

40%
40%
40%
35%
40%

40%
40%

17.5%

40%
40%

£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.30

| £3.80
| £4.40

| £3.40

| £3.70
| £3.70



SOFT DRINKS

— BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS -
All prices per 275ml bottle
Appletiser
Ginger Beer
Frobisher Fusion
Apple and Raspberry | Apple and Mango | Orange and Passionfruit

All prices per 330ml bottle

Ikon Diet Coke

Ikon Coke Zero

Ikon Coca Cola

Hildon Still Water
Hildon Sparkling Water

All prices per 250ml

Red Bull Can
Frobisher’s Fruit Juice bottle
Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry | Grapefruit | Tomato

— SOFT DRINKS -
All prices per pint
Diet Coke
Coca Cola
Lemonade
Cordial and Lemonade
Orange and Lemonade
Gunners
Hill Billy
Rock Shandy

All prices per dash
Cordial Dash
Cordial Soda
Orange Soda
Draught Dash

& Gluten Free
Prices valid from 1st May 2024

£3.30
£3.50
£4.30

£3.10
£3.10
£3.60
£2.60
£2.60

£4.30
£3.60

£4.20
£4.80
£4.20
£4.20
£5.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.60

£1.10
£2.20
£3.60
£1.20



