

LAGERS, ALES AND CIDERS

Carlsberg Estrella Peroni	 DRAUGHT LAGER – All prices per pint 	3.6% £5.60 4.6% £6.60 5.1% £6.70
Corona Birra Moretti Peroni Gluten Free &	– BOTTLED LAGER – All prices per 330ml bottle	4.5% £4.70 4.6% £4.90 5.1% £4.90
Guest Ale Young's London Pride Shipyard Guinness	- DRAUGHT ALE - All prices per pint	3-5% £5.60 3.7% £5.60 4.1% £5.80 5.2% £6.50 4.3% £6.60
Somersby Cider	- DRAUGHT CIDER - All prices per pint	4.5% £5.80
Bulmers Original Crabbies Ginger Beer Old Mout Cider Pineapple and Raspberr Strawberry and Apple		4.5% £6.00 4.0% £5.90 4.0% £5.90
	– LOW ALCOHOL – NEW	
San Miguel pint	INLAA	0.0% £5.60
Peroni Libra 330ml bottle Ghost Ship 500ml bottle Guinness 538ml can Old Mout Cider Cherrie		0.0% £4.50 0.5% £4.70 0.0% £5.60 0.5% £5.60

GIN AND TONICS

- GINS -All prices per 25ml

	7 (iii prices per 2511)		
Gordon's Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Hendrick's Mermaid Mermaid Pink Gin Chase Pink Grapefru Chase Seville Marma Chase Rhubarb and I Chase Raspberry and	alade Bramley Apple	37.5% 40.0% 43.1% 41.4% 42.0% 40.0% 40.0% 40.0% 40.0%	£3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £4.80 £4.00 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90
	All prices per 50ml		
Martini Dry	, in prices per 30 m	17.5%	£3.40
Tanqueray Zero	- LOW ALCOHOL GIN - All prices per 25ml	0.0%	£3.60
	 FEVER-TREE TONICS – All prices per 200ml bottle 		
Tonic Tonic Light Aromatic Mediterranean Elderflower Ginger Ale			£2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80

HOUSE GIN COCKTAILS

Woburn G&T £11.00

Double Bombay Sapphire perfectly paired with Fever-Tree tonic and elderflower cordial, garnished with lime wedges and home grown mint served in a goblet

Dukes Cocktail £11.00

Double Chase raspberry and basil perfectly paired with lemon juice, grenadine and basil leaves, garnished with raspberries and mint in a tall glass over ice topped with soda

Duchess Cocktail £11.00

Double Chase rhubarb and Bramley apple perfectly paired with lemon juice and lemonade, garnished with mint and apple in a goblet

Marquess Cocktail £11.00

Double Seville marmalade perfectly paired with a dash of bitters, lemon and orange, topped with Fever-Tree tonic, garnished with orange and mint served in a tall glass over ice

NEW

Woburn G&T Zero £11.00

Double Tanqueray Zero, paired with Fever-Tree tonic and elderflower cordial, garnished with lime wedges and home grown mint served in a goblet

CLUB COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Smirnoff Vodka Espresso Kahlua Vanilla Syrup Vanilla espresso shaken over ice, garnished with coffee beans for the perfect caffeine boost	£12.00
Cherry Bakewell Malibu Disaronno Cranberry Juice Caramel Syrup Woburn's take on the taste of a classic cherry Bakewell, sweet and strong	£12.00
Tequila Sunrise Jose Cuervo tequila Fresh Orange Juice Grenadine Tequila, poured over ice with fresh orange juice and topped with sweet grenadine	£12.00
Mojito Bacardi Soda Water Mint Syrup Woburn's take on the classic Mojito. Light and refreshing perfect for a summer's day	£12.00
Bloody Mary Smirnoff Vodka Tomato Juice Lemon Worcestershire Sauce Tabasco Celery Classic Bloody Mary paired with its classic ingredients	£12.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol Prosecco Soda Aperol topped with chilled prosecco and soda, garnished with an orange slice and served in a wine glass, perfect for the summer sun	£12.00
Pimm's Pimm's Lemonade Classic Pimm's number one, paired with summer fruits, perfect for sipping in the summer sun	£9.00

CLUB MOCKTAILS

Roy Rogers Grenadine Dash Cola Maraschino Cherries Mint Take on the Roy Rogers classic that has stood the test of time. The naturally non-alcoholic mix of sweet cola and tart grenadine garnished with maraschino cherries and home grown mint	£7.00
Sunset Special Grenadine Orange Juice Orange Slice A fantastic, healthy mixed drink to enjoy any time of the day. The tart citrus is offset with the sweetness of grenadine. Served over ice makes it even more refreshing	£7.00
Shirley Temple Ginger Ale Grenadine Lime Juice Maraschino Cherries Orange Slice Served in a tall, ice filled glass, our Shirley Temple is made using just ginger ale and a splash of grenadine, then garnished with a maraschino cherry and orange for a sweet and citrus blend	£7.00
Garden and Tonic Tanqueray Zero Elderflower Tonic Cucumber Mint A refreshing non-alcoholic mocktail made with Tanqueray and elderflower tonic, served over ice and garnished with cucumber and mint for a refreshing blend	£7.00
Virgin Mojito Lime Juice Soda Mint Lime Wedge Dash Elderflower The classic take on our house Mojito, with crushed mint, fresh lime juice served with sweet elderflower; over ice and topped with soda to create a fresh summer mocktail for all to enjoy	£7.00
Bloody Margaret Tanqueray Zero Tomato Juice Lemon Worcestershire Sauce Tabasco Celery Served in a tall glass, paired with non-alcoholic gin, tomato juice with a drop of lemon, Worcestershire and tabasco served over ice and presented with lime, lemon and celery	£7.00

SPIRITS

- RUMS -All prices per 25ml

	All prices per 25ml	
Bacardi Malibu Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced		40% £3.40 21% £3.70 35% £3.50 35% £3.50
	– VODKAS – All prices per 25ml	
Smirnoff Red Chase Rhubarb Grey Goose Belvedere		40% £3.50 40% £4.80 40% £4.60 40% £4.80
	– LIQUERS – All prices per 25ml	
Disaronno Kahlua Archers Limoncello		28% £3.70 20% £3.70 18% £3.80 30% £3.70
	All prices per 50ml	
Campari Baileys		25% £3.20 17% £3.70

SPIRITS

	- WHISKEYS - All prices per 25ml	
Bell's Jameson Jack Daniel's Southern Comfort Glenlivet		40% £3.50 40% £3.50 40% £3.80 35% £3.80 40% £4.30
	- BRANDYS - All prices per 25ml	
Courvoisier Remy Martin VSOP		40% £3.80 40% £4.40
	All prices per 50ml	
Harvey's Sherry		17.5% £3.40
	- TEQUILLAS - All prices per 25ml	
Jose Cuervo Silver Jose Cuervo Gold		40% £3.70 40% £3.70

SOFT DRINKS

 BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS – All prices per 275ml bottle 	
Appletiser Ginger Beer Frobisher Fusion Apple and Raspberry Apple and Mango Orange and Passionfruit	£3.30 £3.50 £4.30
All prices per 330ml bottle	
Ikon Diet Coke Ikon Coke Zero Ikon Coca Cola Hildon Still Water Hildon Sparkling Water	£3.10 £3.60 £2.60 £2.60
All prices per 250ml	
Red Bull Can Frobisher's Fruit Juice bottle Orange Apple Pineapple Cranberry Grapefruit Tomato	£4.30 £3.60
– SOFT DRINKS – All prices per pint	
Diet Coke Coca Cola Lemonade Cordial and Lemonade Orange and Lemonade Gunners Hill Billy Rock Shandy	£4.20 £4.80 £4.20 £4.20 £5.00 £4.80 £4.80 £4.60
All prices per dash	
Cordial Dash Cordial Soda Orange Soda Draught Dash	£1.10 £2.20 £3.60 £1.20

Gluten Free Prices valid from 1st May 2024